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Bless Israel (26:00)
The Dacus Report (26:00)
Faith of a Scientist (2:00)
Grand Old Gospel Hour (28:00) Program Date Topic Length
Grand Old Gospel Minute (1:00)
Groundwork (25:00) 5/2/22 Mon Delegation 2:00
Holy Land Almanac (1:00) 5/3/22 Tues Digging Ditches-I 2:00
Holy Land Moments (2:00) 5/4/22 Wed Digging Ditches-II 2:00
Holy Land Moments (1:00) 5/5/22 Thu Four Pillars Of A Man's Heart 2:00
Intl. Gospel Hour: Are You Listening (1:00) 5/6/22 Fri God's Power in Action 2:00
Kids Corner (25:00)

Las Aventuras de Elisardo (28:00) 5/9/22 Mon Big People, Small God -- Judges 6 2:00
La Hora de la Reforma (15:00) 5/10/22 Tues Chapman Family 2:00
Lamplighter Moments (2:00) 5/11/22 Wed Hay Wired 2:00
Lamplighter Theatre (28:00) 5/12/22 Thu In Gentleness He Has Made Me Great 2:00
Legal Edge (:30/:60) 5/13/22 Fri Joseph Hyden: Boys of Grit 2:00
Nourish Your Biblical Roots (2:00)

Simple Life (1:00) 5/16/22 Mon Lightening Bugs 2:00
Speak The Word (2:00/13:00/26:00) 5/17/22 Tues Little By Little 2:00
CEF Presents: Teach Kids (1:00/4:30) 5/18/22 Wed Promises Promises 2:00
Today (2:00) 5/19/22 Thu Swallowing Pride 2:00
What We Believe and Why (2:00/24:00) 5/20/22 Fri Ignorance, Innocence, And Inevitable Consequences 2:00
Women of Joy (1:00)

5/23/22 Mon Quit Ye Like Men 2:00
5/24/22 Tues Raise Them Up 2:00

Radio Representatives 5/25/22 Wed Shouts of Joy or Miserable Silence 2:00
Westar Media Group, Inc. 5/26/22 Thu Sorrowful Curse 2:00
Distribution@westarmediagroup.com 5/27/22 Fri Anger 2:00

Technical Assistance 5/30/22 Mon Anger And Humility 2:00
Westar Media Group, Inc. 5/31/22 Tues Strength for Today; Bright Hope For Tomorrow 2:00
Distribution@westarmediagroup.com
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